Floor Amendment To LB1412

Introduced by Fredrickson, 20.

Amend AM3070 on page 34, line 22, strike "70,382,211" and insert "82,382,211" and on line 27 strike "102,466,682" and insert "144,466,682"; on page 35, line 3, strike "\$70,382,211" and insert "\$82,382,211"; on page 41, line 30, strike "84,553,606" and insert "87,553,606"; and on page 42, line 6, strike "94,107,211" and insert "97,107,211".